THE WIZARD - 9th July - Alderley Edge - FINAL RESULTS
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TIME
27:34
27:48
28:40
29:03
29:08
30:00
30:23
30:26
30:38
30:40
30:50
31:01
31:05
31:08
31:14
31:17
31:20
31:42
31:52
31:56
31:57
32:04
32:07
32:09
32:13
32:29
32:42
32:55
32:58
33:02
33:07
33:18
33:19
33:30
33:34
33:38
33:41
33:57
34:11
34:12
34:17
34:37
34:45
34:45
34:49
34:50
34:51
34:54

NAME
Damian
Richard
Dan
Billy
Nathanael
Malcolm
Jim
Andy
Ellen
James
Gareth
Matt
Scott
Robert
Matthew
Claire
William
Tony
Mike
Andy
Chris
Jon
Richard
Jarrod
James
Simon
Trevor
Timothy
Lok
Hannah
Graham
lan
Andy
Fiona
Phil
Chris
Ray
John
Justin
Jonathan
Matt
Matt
Paul
Anna
Diane
Owen
Stacey
Ross

Nicholls
Coen
Bundred
Hicks
Booker
Fowler
Pendrill
Porter
Downs
Speedie
Read
Darnley
Wilson
Fairbanks
Moran
Clancy
Parkinson
Taylor
Hill
Baguley
Moss
Terry
Harrison
Homer
Williams
Pickard
Morris
Medwell
Li
Bridger
Duce
Keeling
Thomas
Blagg
Rowen
Robbo
O’Keefe
Pemberton
Cleary
Cocroft
Bailey
Taylor
Steel
Parsons
Bygrave
Jones
Rankin
Giles

CAT
M
M40

M
M
M
M55
M45
M50

F23
M35

M40

M40
M35

M35
M55
M50
M40
M45
M45
M45
M50
M40
M45
M55
M40
M45

M45
M45
M55

M45
M45
M50
M50

M35
M40
M45
M50
FA5
FA5
M40
F35
M35

CLUB

Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Bramhall Runners

Dark Peak

Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Bramhall Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Bramhall Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Sandbach Striders
Sandbach Striders
Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners
Congleton Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Lymm Runners

Stockport Harriers & AC
Wilmslow Running Club
SCP

Bramhall Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Wilmslow Running Club
Bramhall Runners
Sandbach Striders
Manchester Triathlon Club
Lymm Runners

Stockport Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Sandbach Striders
Chorlton Runners

Lymm Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Wilmslow Running Club
Congleton Harriers
Northwich Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club

Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

35:00
35:03
35:10
35:12
35:14
35:15
35:17
35:23
35:31
35:44
35:56
36:02
36:05
36:06
36:10
36:10
36:32
36:32
36:37
36:43
37:03
37:06
37:13
37:17
37:22
37:42
37:42
37:46
37:49
37:49
37:58
38:02
38:22
38:32
38:43
38:46
38:46
39:10
39:12
39:15
39:15
39:19
39:21
39:26
39:30
39:38
39:45
39:46
39:47
39:50

Stephen
Giles
Andrew
Sarah
Neil
Mark
Jon
Edward
Paul
Paul
Julian
Louisa
Leslie
Jim
Kathryn
Stewart
Sean
Tony
Steve
Lucas
Andy
Lee
Vikki
Laura
Christian
lain
Lee
Mark
Tim
Deirdre
Kate
Alison
Colin
Janine
Tracy
Karl
Paul
Bernard
Samuel
Emma
Steve
Oscar
Craig
Kate
Kelly
Steve
Michelle
Samantha
lan
Sarah

Wright
Cobley
Holland
Renshaw
Gunn
Smith
Bale
Carter
Garnett
Norris
Stott
Harrison
Johnson
Dawson
Hutchinson
Waudby
Lord
Wynne
Evans
Pilkington
Melvin
Jones
Murphy
Fairhurst
Hook
Borsbey
Shears
Crossland
Blackwell
McCarthy
McCulloch
Wainwright
Walton
Ellis

Bown
Davies
Adkins
McCarron
Crawshaw
Young
Fairclough
Trevena
Turner
Sutton
Hurlstone
Fallows
Kehoe
Hartley
Roberts
Proudmore

M40

M35
F35

M60
M45
M55

M55
M60
M35
FA5

M50
M55
F35

M40
M45
M50
M50

M50
M45
F45
F35
M4s5
M40
M40
M50
M4s5
F35
F35
F35
M55
F50
F55
M35
M65
M55
M40
F45
M50

M50
F55

M40
F40

M55
F45

Sandbach Striders
Northwich Running Club
Lymm Runners

Chorlton Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Wilmslow Running Club
National Trust

Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Northwich Running Club
Lymm Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Biddulph RC

Northwich Running Club
Stockport Harriers & AC
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners
Northwich Running Club
Lymm Runners

Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners
Manchester Triathlon Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club

Stockport Tri Club
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Chorlton Runners
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners

0
Manchester Harriers & AC
Wilmslow Running Club
Congleton Harriers
Sandbach Striders

Chorlton Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Congleton Harriers



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

39:55
40:06
40:07
40:15
40:27
40:30
40:37
40:46
40:49
40:53
40:57
41:00
41:11
41:27
41:29
41:31
41:40
41:50
41:53
42:27
42:36
42:41
42:42
42:49
42:50
42:52
42:55
42:59
42:59
43:12
43:21
43:25
43:35
43:36
43:44
43:52
43:56
44:06
44:14
44:24
44:33
44:34
44:45
44:57
45:12
45:14
45:23
45:25
45:26
45:44

Francis
Danny
Stuart
Paul
Simon
Jason
Nicola
Angie
Nicola
Lindsey
Lynda
Jill
Georgina
Suzie
Paul
Huma
lan

Phil
David
Danny
Tony
Gillian
Stephen
Joanne
Matthew
Neal
David
Laura
Richard
Simon
Mark
Christine
Tabitha
Ann
Philip
Janet
Heather
Rachel
Antony
John
lan
Lauren
Jenny
Andrew
Emma
Liz
Sarah
Debra
Mat
Dee

Wooff
McCarron
Greenall
Adams
Emery
Rowbottom
Coppock
McCarthy
Dobra
Farrelly
Cook
Abbott
Walker
Roscoe
Cowell
Rahman
Young
Kehoe
Newton
Butterworth
Payne
Roycroft
McLean
Foster
Cooper
Foundly
Whittaker
Parkin
Norris
Hedges
Bainton
Ritchie
Smith
Harris
Ainley
Wyles
Galloway
Johnson
Chubb
Porteous
Ashcroft
Bailey
McClelland
Skett

Lord
Tetley
Cassie
Davies
Simister
McCarron

M55
M55
M55
M55

M50
F35
F55

F40
F50
F55
F40
F35
M50
F50
M40
M45
M55

M55
F35

F50
M35
M50
M45
F40
M35
M45
M55
F60

F65
M45
F50

F50

M65
M70

F45
M60
F45
F50
F45
F35
M45
F55

Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Northwich Running Club
Chorlton Runners
Didsbury Runners

Lymm Runners

Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners
Manchester Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Lymm Runners

Congleton Harriers
Bramhall Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Bramhall Runners

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

chorlton runners
Sandbach Striders
Sandbach Striders
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Congleton Harriers
Didsbury Runners
Didsbury runners

Chorlton Runners

Lymm Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Didsbury Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Chorlton Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Lymm Runners

Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners

Lymm Runners

Lymm Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Lymm Runners

Razzer's Runners
Razzer's Runners
Bramhall Runners



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

45:55
46:02
46:14
46:16
46:18
46:43
46:48
47:00
47:01
47:03
47:10
47:15
47:26
47:42
47:42
47:43
47:50
47:52
47:53
48:21
48:31
49:29
49:46
49:53
49:57
49:59
50:10
50:31
50:35
50:50
50:51
51:03
51:19
51:28
51:53
52:10
52:19
53:31
53:34
53:34
54:51
55:22
59:18
1:00:08
1:00:16

Victoria
Karen
Anna
Sue
Alison
Catherine
Andy
Sarah
Mike
Mel
Sarah
Joseph
William
Tim
Andy
Rachel
Daniel
Lisa

Jen
Alison
Mark
Roy
Dawn
Emma
Lisa
Jessica
Morag
Ann-Marie
Cora
Sarah
Mo

Eli
Thomas
Rachel
Sarah
Fiona
Anne-Marie
Wendy
Sam
Jennifer
Sophie
Missing
Diana
Ashlin
Julie

Eardley
Wileman
Maddox
Strang
Stephenson
Mellor
Hind
Beattie
Utting
Johnson
Booth
Connor
Shanley
Martland
Redford
Mellor
Clapham
Gordon
Richardson
Felstead
Challiner
Pownall
Reed
Dutton
Richards
Messenger
Morgan
Fairclough
Costigan
Pownall
Gill
Atkinson
Sellers
Sanig
Jones
Taylor
Naylor
Nield
Lambert
Beech
Baker
Number
Powell
Corinaldi
Lucas

F40
FAS
F55
FAS5
F40
M45
F45
M45
F40
F35
M35
M60
M55
M45
F35

F45

F45
M40
M70
F50
F35
F35
F40
F65
F55

M40
F35
M40

F45
F40
F50
F40
F45
F40

F60
FA5
F55

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Wilmslow Running Club
Marple Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Northwich running club
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Manchester Frontrunners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Bramhall Runners

Lymm Runners
Dragons Running Club (Sale)
Dragons Running Club (Sale)
Lymm Runners

Didsbury Runners
Lymm Runners

Wilmslow Running Club
Lymm Runners

Razzer's Runners
Northwich Running Club
Northwich Running Club
Bramhall Runners
Marple Runners
Northwich Running Club

Chorlton Runners
Northwich Running Club
Lymm Runners

Didsbury Runners
Northwich Running Club
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Razzer's Runners

Razzer’s Runners

Razzer's Runners

Chorlton Runners

Bramhall Runners
Razzer's Runners
Wilmslow Running Club



